

Rao Puran Singh Public School

Vill. Baspadamka, Teh. Pataudi Distt. Gurugram (Hr.) 122503

SCHOOL	MANAGING COMMITTE	
SCHOOL	IVIANAGING COMINITIES	

3CHOOL IV	TANAGING COMMITTEE	1-06-21
Ref		Dated
		_

The managing committee of Rao Puran Singh Public School, V.P.O Baspadamka, Gurugram is_____

Priorty	Member name	Designation
1	Lokesh	President
2	Surender Singh	Vice-President
3	Sheetal Yadav	Manager
4	Puran Singh	Secretary
5	Ramesh Yadav	Cashier
6	Lokesh	Principal
7	Manju	Female Member
8	Dhanesh Kumar	Teacher Representative
9	Kela Devi	Parents Representative
10	Neetu Yadav	Educationist
11	Laxmi Narayan	Member

Rao Puran Singh Public School V.P.O. Baspadamka, Teh. Patau Distt. Guruaram (Hr.)